Position

Campus Supervisor

Campus Supervisor

Inclusion Aides Subs

Campus Supervisor

Clerical & Technical

Classified Extra Help

Campus Supervisor

Campus Supervisor

Instructional Assistant Sub

Campus Supervisor

Campus Supervisor

Instructional Assistant Sub

Campus Supervisor

Campus Supervisor

Campus Supervisor

Campus Supervisor

Campus Supervisor

Other Positions Held

Campus Supervisor

Campus Supervisor
Extra Pay

Inst Asst-Spec Ed,
Instructional Assistant
Sub

Campus Supervisor

Campus Supervisor

Substitute Teacher,
Preschool Teacher

Campus Supervisor,
Child Care Assistant

Campus Supervisor
Extra Pay

K-12 Education Entity

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Department

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Total Wages

$11,789

$11,461

$10,934

$10,612

$9,419

$7,891

$7,158

$6,724

$6,265

$6,020

$4,965

$4,140

$4,010

$3,893

$3,777

$2,856

$2,530

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$1,931
$1,857

$0

$1,734

$0

$0

$1,112

$1,044

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Classified Extra Help

Clerical/Technical Extra Help

Campus Supervisor

Instructional Assistant Sub

Instructional Assistant Sub

Instructional Aides

Campus Supervisor

Other Classified

Classified Extra Help

Instructional Assistant Sub

Campus Supervisor

Campus Supervisor

Campus Supervisor

Clerical & Technical

Instructional Assistant Sub

Inclusion Aides Subs

Instructional Aides

Clerical/Technical Extra
Help, Senior Office
Asst, School Admin
Asst, Health Tech, Food
Srvc Assistant

Inclusion Aides Subs,
Inst Asst-Spec Ed, Inst
Asst

Inst Asst-Spec Ed

Classified Extra Help

Food Srvc Assistant

Inclusion Aides Subs

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

$2,159

$2,046

$2,009

$1,877

$1,832

$1,781

$1,557

$1,500

$1,333

$1,219

$910

$851

$741

$538

$447

$443

$441

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$322

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Instructional Assistant Sub

Campus Supervisor

Instructional Assistant Sub

Classified Extra Help

Campus Supervisor

Instructional Assistant Sub Inclusion Aides

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

Pleasant Valley School
District

$384

$382

$366

$276

$264

$239

$0

$0

$57

$0

$41

$0



