Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Campus Supervisor	Campus Supervisor	Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$11,789	\$1,931
Campus Supervisor	Campus Supervisor Extra Pay	Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$11,461	\$1,857
Inclusion Aides Subs	Inst Asst-Spec Ed, Instructional Assistant Sub	Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$10,934	\$0
Campus Supervisor	Campus Supervisor	Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$10,612	\$1,734
Clerical & Technical		Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$9,419	\$0
Classified Extra Help		Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$7,891	\$0
Campus Supervisor		Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$7,158	\$1,112
Campus Supervisor		Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$6,724	\$1,044
Instructional Assistant Sub		Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$6,265	\$0
Campus Supervisor		Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$6,020	\$0
Campus Supervisor	Campus Supervisor	Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$4,965	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sub	Substitute Teacher, Preschool Teacher	Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$4,140	\$0
Campus Supervisor		Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$4,010	\$0
Campus Supervisor	Campus Supervisor, Child Care Assistant	Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$3,893	\$0
Campus Supervisor	Campus Supervisor Extra Pay	Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$3,777	\$0
Campus Supervisor		Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$2,856	\$0
Campus Supervisor		Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$2,530	\$0

Classified Extra Help		Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$2,159	\$0
Clerical/Technical Extra Help		Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$2,046	\$0
Campus Supervisor	Clerical/Technical Extra Help, Senior Office Asst, School Admin Asst, Health Tech, Food Srvc Assistant	Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$2,009	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sub	Inclusion Aides Subs, Inst Asst-Spec Ed, Inst Asst	Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$1,877	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sub	Inst Asst-Spec Ed	Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$1,832	\$0
Instructional Aides	Classified Extra Help	Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$1,781	\$322
Campus Supervisor		Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$1,557	\$0
Other Classified		Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$1,500	\$0
Classified Extra Help		Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$1,333	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sub		Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$1,219	\$0
Campus Supervisor		Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$910	\$0
Campus Supervisor	Food Srvc Assistant	Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$851	\$0
Campus Supervisor		Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$741	\$0
Clerical & Technical		Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$538	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sub	Inclusion Aides Subs	Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$447	\$0
Inclusion Aides Subs		Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$443	\$0
Instructional Aides		Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$441	\$0

Instructional Assistant Sub		Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$384	\$0
Campus Supervisor		Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$382	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sub		Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$366	\$57
Classified Extra Help		Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$276	\$0
Campus Supervisor		Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$264	\$41
Instructional Assistant Sub	Inclusion Aides	Pleasant Valley	Pleasant Valley School District	\$239	\$0